Surge Protective Device for Pipe
Paperless Datasheet
Going green and protecting environment is manufacturers' responsibility. Each WatchfulEyE product has a link of
downloading data sheet on its enclosure:
Ordering Code & Pipe Comparison
Model \ Suffix: # 1/2 NPT 3/4 NPT G 1/2 BSP G 3/4 BSP M20 ISO
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (2-#) US121112A US121112B US121112C US121112D US121112E
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (3-#) US121113A US121113B US121113C US121113D US121113E
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (4-#) US121114A US121114B US121114C US121114D US121114E
NPT: American National Standard Pipe Thread standards, often called National Pipe Thread
BSP: British Standard Pipe
M: ISO Thread (Metric) Suffix #: 1/2 NPT (1/2" NPT), 3/4 NPT (3/4" NPT)
Model & Ordering Code Series
Model Series Ordering Code Series Surge Protection
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (2-#) US121112 2 Line
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (3-#) US121113 3 Line
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (4-#) US121114 4 Line
WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (2-#) WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (3-#) WTH-SG/PIPE-36 (4-#)
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 01 - Back to TOP -